1.  Resilient pad
2 Steel reinforcement
1
2
M
ark 7
The use of Gantrail Mark 7 Crane

with a fluted top surface. This results in
a two stage stiffness characteristic. On
loading, the voids in the top allow the
Gantrail clips to pre-compress the pad a
small amount. On increasing the wheel
loading, the voids are filled and the pad
becomes stiffer. This ensures that the rail
is not over stressed.
•  The pad is reinforced with a steel strip to
ensure high lateral stiffness and prevent
movement from below the rail.
Mark 7 Crowned Pad/DO/01/25
W
PART No W mm (Crown)
MK7-098 Not Available
MK7-118 118
MK7-128 128
MK7-134 134
MK7-147 147
MK7-157 157
MK7-168 168
MK7-195 195
MK7-215 215
*Pad width may vary by ± 5mm
Mark 7 Crowned
Gantrail Steel Reinforced Resilient Pad
For Continuous Rail Support